Anglickd abeceda.........cccooeeeiiiiiii
Velka PISMeEeNa....ccooov v,

Podstatndjmeéna.......cccooeviiiiiii e,

Pridavhnajména..........

ZAJMEBNA ettt

CisloVKY.....cccceeueenen.

Slovesneé Casy...............

Prislovce........ccocvvvinn. ..

Veéty a souveti

Nepravidelna slovesa

Seznam zkratek:

j. C.jednotné Cislo
mn. ¢, mnoz. ¢ mnozné c¢islo

podstjm. podstatné jméno
pfid.jm. pfidavné jméno

26
30
41
44
70
86

38
92

93
96



